
 

 
  

 

 
 

    

    
      

   
 

 
       

 
  

 
  

 
   

   
 

 
     

  
  

 
    

   
 

 
         

 
      

 
 

 
     

   
  

 
      

  
 

 
      

  
 

 

HEALTHCARE AND HOUSING (H2) SYSTEMS INTEGRATION INITIATIVE 
WEST VIRGINIA 
Leadership Structure 

WEST VIRGINIA H2 LEADERSHIP TEAM 
(* denotes point of contact)  

Name Organization Contact Information 
Lisa Badia Greater Wheeling Coalition for

the Homeless 
lbadia@wheelinghomeless.org 
304-232-6105 

*Zachary Brown West Virginia Coalition to End
Homelessness 

zachbrown@wvceh.org 
304-842-9522 

Amanda Coleman Cabell-Huntington Coalition for
the Homeless 

ch.amanda.coleman@gmail.com 
304-523-2764 

Bob Hansen Cabell-Huntington Coalition for
the Homeless 

ch.hansenb@gmail.com 
304-523-2764 x101 

Todd Hawkins Monongahela Valley Association
of Health Centers (MVA) 

todd.hawkins@mvahealth.org 
304-367-8740 

Esther Hupp Take Me Home, West Virginia esther.m.hupp@wv.gov 
304-356-4918 

Debrin Jenkins West Virginia Rural Health
Association 

debrinwvrha@gmail.com 
304-890-7017 

*Eric Pulice Monongahela Valley Association
of Health Centers (MVA) 

eric.pulice@mvahealth.org 
304-367-8740 

Phil Rhein Greater Wheeling Coalition for
the Homeless 

PRhein@wheelinghomeless.org 
304-232-6105 

Traci Strickland Prestera Center for Mental 
Health Services 

traci.strickland@prestera.org 


